
CITY OF PLANO
RFB CIP

Bid No. 2021-0427-B
Screening Wall Replacement - Coit Road at Highland Shores Drive 

South of McDermott Road
Project No. 7216

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, July 22, 2021 @ 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 760

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 3

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 3

Vendor: Total Bid:

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,120,924.00$          

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC 1,519,214.00$          

GHB Equipment Co., LLC 1,877,152.50$          

Recommended Vendor:

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd. 1,120,924.00$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

8/3/2021


	Recap

